Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2021-7

2021-8

2021-3

2021-4

2020-54

2021-5

2020-33

2021-13

2021-14

2021-15

2021-10

2021-6

2021-18

2021-21

2021-16

2021-17

2021-17

2021-29

2021-37

2021-28

2021-30

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

City
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

12/29/2020

1/5/2021

12/15/2020

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/6/2021

1/7/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/11/2021

1/12/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/7/2021

1/7/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

$462,860.73

$30,000.00

$249,068.39

$163,506.08

$499,931.40

$163,506.08

$166,369.00

$254,393.80

$254,393.80

$343,404.29

$313,871.91

$252,849.00

$343,221.68

$112,441.45

$378,258.54

$201,959.95

$3,200.00

$200,518.00

$202,562.85

1350 Sunset Ridge Dr.
201 Our Way Loop

111 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE
628 Apoka Lane

123 Maple Point Lane
2423 White Horse Drive
2193 N. Main St.

1820 Poplar Dr

10 King John Lane

12 King John Lane

543 Holly Tree Dr

533 Holly Tree Dr

321 Lake Shore Drive
704 Winningham Road
31 Carter Town Rd

125 Cedar Ridge Lane

125 Cedar Ridge Lane

234 Colby Cir
161 Dogwood Ave
823 Colby Circle

400 Colby Cir

$1,549.00 Dereck Haskell

$160.00 Jeffrey Mersch

$910.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

$652.00 FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,

CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

$1,660.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

$652.00 FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,

CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

$100.00 Brown Construction, Barry
Brown

$661.00 Eddie Staggs

$925.00 Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

$925.00 Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

$1,192.00 GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., Randy Blake

$1,102.00 GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

$919.00 TN Modular, Vernon Miller
$1,192.00 Jeff Randall
$499.00 Pam Waltenberg

$1,297.00 JEFF FREITAG
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff
Freitag

$50.00 JEFF FREITAG
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff
Freitag

$766.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,

Tyler Phillips
$30.00 Alex Burnett

$763.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,

Terry Phillips

$769.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,

Terry Phillips

3725

2003

1232

4020

1381

1300

2268

2184

2201

2100

2100

2576

1006

2966

2966

1654

160

1652

1625



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

2021-27

2021-34

2021-33

2021-9

2021-32

2021-31

2021-41

2021-42

2021-49

2021-46

2021-47

2021-19

2021-54

2021-51

2021-53

2021-55

2021-52

2021-43

2021-64

2021-63

2021-62

2021-66

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Land Disturbance

Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Land Disturbance

Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

City
Commercial
County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

Remodel/ Renovation

- City C

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R

Addition - City C

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

City R

Land Disturbance -

City R

New Construction -

County R

New Construction -

County R
Addition - City R

New Construction -

County R

1/11/2021

1/12/2021

1/11/2021

1/5/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

1/14/2021

1/15/2021

1/20/2021

1/19/2021

1/19/2021

1/6/2021

1/20/2021

1/20/2021

1/20/2021

1/22/2021

1/20/2021

1/15/2021

1/26/2021

1/26/2021

1/26/2021

1/27/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021

1/13/2021

1/15/2021

1/15/2021

1/19/2021

1/19/2021

1/20/2021

1/20/2021

1/20/2021

1/21/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/25/2021

1/26/2021

1/26/2021

1/27/2021

1/28/2021

$254,580.08

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

$226,215.40

$238,306.99

$238,306.99

$25,000.00

$197,075.56

$257,948.63

$18,000.00

$71,300.00

$190,145.40

$179,116.40

$187,596.60

$238,576.74

$185,390.80

$363,865.03

$265,123.14

$43,674.84

$186,960.00

908 Veho Circle

229 Mayberry St

201 Mayberry St

189 Carson Ln

392 Woodgate Drive
384 Woodgate Drive
2061 Lantana Rd

1173 Genesis Road

231 Turner Rd.

55 Whitson Lane

93 Bob Tollet loop

468 Randy Road
53 Capitol Drive
32 Capitol Drive
44 Capitol Drive
135 Shelley Ln

36 Capitol Drive

256 Cardinal Loop

31 Chatham Ct

35 Andover Lane

212 Maple St

1141 Hebbertsburg Road

$925.00

$340.00

$340.00

$841.00

$877.00

$877.00

$50.00

$135.00

$754.00

$934.00

$100.00

$348.00

$733.00

$700.00

$724.00

$877.00

$718.00

$50.00

$1,252.00

$958.00

$230.00

$721.00

Buck and Boys Construction,
Joshua Buck

Alvin White

owner, Alvin White

ANDY KINDRICK

REEVES CONSTRUCTION,
Travis Reeves

REEVES CONSTRUCTION,
Travis Reeves

PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,
Justin Miller

PELFREY CONSTRUCTION,
MELESA PELFREY

DAVID COPELAND

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

Plateau Christian Church, Gary
Ouverson

Daveen Whitney

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

RICK THOMPSON HOME
BUILDERS, RICK THOMPSON

SPENCER WALTON

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

Larry Hays

Joseph Sherrill

2040

1684

2000

2000

4900

2025

1516

2100

624

1517

1456

1500

1923

1480

2923

2002

396

1600



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit City New Construction - 12/14/2020 1/28/2021 $424,296.39 2193 N Main Street $1,435.00 KC Construction, KIRBY 3219
2020-31 ) .
Commercial City C CORDELL
Building Permit County New Construction - 1/28/2021 1/28/2021 $194,550.00 2477 Bat Town Rd $745.00 CMH HOMES INC DBA 0
2021-70 Residential County R CLAYTON HOMES #183, Tim
Harper
Building Permit County New Construction - 1/28/2021 1/29/2021 $217,000.00 310 Kelsie Lane $811.00 Michael Ratterman 0
2021-67 ) .
Residential County R
Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation = 1/29/2021 1/29/2021 $15,400.00 265 County Garage Rd. $90.00 Marty Fish 0
2021-72 ) . -
Residential - City R

R T— T || Towlvaluatomssosezasos]  |s3333800 T




