Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-7	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/5/2021	1/5/2021	\$462,860.73	1350 Sunset Ridge Dr.	\$1,549.00	Dereck Haskell	3725
2021-8	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	1/5/2021	1/5/2021	\$30,000.00	201 Our Way Loop	\$160.00	Jeffrey Mersch	0
2021-3	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/5/2021	1/5/2021	\$249,068.39	111 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE	\$910.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2003
2021-4	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/5/2021	1/5/2021	\$163,506.08	628 Apoka Lane	\$652.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1232
2020-54	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	12/29/2020	1/5/2021	\$499,931.40	123 Maple Point Lane	\$1,660.00	WEBB CONSTRUCTION, ROBERT WEBB	4020
2021-5	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/5/2021	1/5/2021	\$163,506.08	2423 White Horse Drive	\$652.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1381
2020-33	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	Land Disturbance - City R	12/15/2020	1/6/2021		2193 N. Main St.	\$100.00	Brown Construction, Barry Brown	0
2021-13	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/6/2021	\$166,369.00	1820 Poplar Dr	\$661.00	Eddie Staggs	1300
2021-14	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/7/2021	\$254,393.80	10 King John Lane	\$925.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2268
2021-15	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/7/2021	\$254,393.80	12 King John Lane	\$925.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2184
2021-10	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/5/2021	1/8/2021	\$343,404.29	543 Holly Tree Dr	\$1,192.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., Randy Blake	2201
2021-6	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/5/2021	1/8/2021	\$313,871.91	533 Holly Tree Dr	\$1,102.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., JAMES WILSON	2100
2021-18	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/8/2021	\$252,849.00	321 Lake Shore Drive	\$919.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	2100
2021-21	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/7/2021	1/8/2021	\$343,221.68	704 Winningham Road	\$1,192.00	Jeff Randall	2576
2021-16	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/8/2021	\$112,441.45	31 Carter Town Rd	\$499.00	Pam Waltenberg	1006
2021-17	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/6/2021	1/11/2021	\$378,258.54	125 Cedar Ridge Lane	\$1,297.00	JEFF FREITAG CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff Freitag	2966
2021-17	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/6/2021	1/11/2021		125 Cedar Ridge Lane	\$50.00	JEFF FREITAG CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff Freitag	2966
2021-29	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/11/2021	\$201,959.95	234 Colby Cir	\$766.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Tyler Phillips	1654
2021-37	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	1/12/2021	1/12/2021	\$3,200.00	161 Dogwood Ave	\$30.00	Alex Burnett	160
2021-28	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/12/2021	\$200,518.00	823 Colby Circle	\$763.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1652
2021-30	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/12/2021	\$202,562.85	400 Colby Cir	\$769.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1625

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-27	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/12/2021	\$254,580.08	908 Veho Circle	\$925.00	Buck and Boys Construction, Joshua Buck	2040
2021-34	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/12/2021	1/12/2021	\$70,000.00	229 Mayberry St	\$340.00	Alvin White	0
2021-33	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/11/2021	1/12/2021	\$70,000.00	201 Mayberry St	\$340.00	owner, Alvin White	0
2021-9	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/5/2021	1/13/2021	\$226,215.40	189 Carson Ln	\$841.00	ANDY KINDRICK	1684
2021-32	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/15/2021	\$238,306.99	392 Woodgate Drive	\$877.00	REEVES CONSTRUCTION, Travis Reeves	2000
2021-31	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/11/2021	1/15/2021	\$238,306.99	384 Woodgate Drive	\$877.00	REEVES CONSTRUCTION, Travis Reeves	2000
2021-41	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/14/2021	1/19/2021		2061 Lantana Rd	\$50.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	4900
2021-42	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	1/15/2021	1/19/2021	\$25,000.00	1173 Genesis Road	\$135.00	PELFREY CONSTRUCTION, MELESA PELFREY	2025
2021-49	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/20/2021	1/20/2021	\$197,075.56	231 Turner Rd.	\$754.00	DAVID COPELAND	1516
2021-46	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/19/2021	1/20/2021	\$257,948.63	55 Whitson Lane	\$934.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	2100
2021-47	Building Permit	City Commercial	Addition - City C	1/19/2021	1/20/2021	\$18,000.00	93 Bob Tollet loop	\$100.00	Plateau Christian Church, Gary Ouverson	0
2021-19	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/6/2021	1/21/2021	\$71,300.00	468 Randy Road	\$348.00	Daveen Whitney	624
2021-54	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/20/2021	1/22/2021	\$190,145.40	53 Capitol Drive	\$733.00	SPENCER WALTON	1517
2021-51	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/20/2021	1/22/2021	\$179,116.40	32 Capitol Drive	\$700.00	SPENCER WALTON	1456
2021-53	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/20/2021	1/22/2021	\$187,596.60	44 Capitol Drive	\$724.00	SPENCER WALTON	1500
2021-55	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/22/2021	1/22/2021	\$238,576.74	135 Shelley Ln	\$877.00	RICK THOMPSON HOME BUILDERS, RICK THOMPSON	1923
2021-52	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/20/2021	1/22/2021	\$185,390.80	36 Capitol Drive	\$718.00	SPENCER WALTON	1480
2021-43	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	Land Disturbance - City R	1/15/2021	1/25/2021		256 Cardinal Loop	\$50.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	0
2021-64	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/26/2021	1/26/2021	\$363,865.03	31 Chatham Ct	\$1,252.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2923
2021-63	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/26/2021	1/26/2021	\$265,123.14	35 Andover Lane	\$958.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2002
2021-62	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	1/26/2021	1/27/2021	\$43,674.84	212 Maple St	\$230.00	Larry Hays	396
2021-66	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/27/2021	1/28/2021	\$186,960.00	1141 Hebbertsburg Road	\$721.00	Joseph Sherrill	1600
	-						-			

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2020-31	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	12/14/2020	1/28/2021	\$424,296.39	2193 N Main Street	\$1,435.00	KC Construction, KIRBY CORDELL	3219
2021-70	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/28/2021	1/28/2021	\$194,550.00	2477 Bat Town Rd	\$745.00	CMH HOMES INC DBA CLAYTON HOMES #183, Tim Harper	0
2021-67	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	1/28/2021	1/29/2021	\$217,000.00	310 Kelsie Lane	\$811.00	Michael Ratterman	0
2021-72	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	1/29/2021	1/29/2021	\$15,400.00	265 County Garage Rd.	\$90.00	Marty Fish	0
Total Fee Count: 47				Total Valuation: \$8,954,745.94				\$33,338.00		